Bay Lake Fire Station
Bow Lake Fire Hall
Faraday Leachate Ponds Pump Station
Faraday Municipal Office

Faraday Municipal Works Garage
Township of Faraday Community Centre

Jan/2019 - Dec/2019

Township of Faraday

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Facilities related to the pumping of sewage

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Community centres

2107 Bay Lake Rd 900.00
13 Lower Faraday Rd 2,280.00
327 Monck Rd 0.00
29860A Highway 28 S 3,456.00
29860B Highway 28 S 2,960.00
13 Lower Faraday Rd 3,780.00

0.00

3 0.00
168 26,896.00
50 0.00
50 0.00
5 0.00

1,010.00000
12,502.50000
1,577.00000
7,234.00000
15,357.00000
12,502.50000

2,145.30
6,086.40

3,716.00 5,757.07427
3,511.50 5,792.15400
48.05592
6,088.17185
17,115.22734
8,055.70 12,794.69349

30.15060
16.31153
0.00000
8.78344
27.34962
18.29062

0.00000
0.00000
0.05863
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000



	Submission Data

