Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2019						
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth-yr						
to mth-yr)	Jan/2019 - Dec/2019					
Sector	Municipality					
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal					
Organization Name	Township of Faraday					

		Total Floor				1 & 2	Propane	GHG	Energy	Intensity	
			Area (Square	Avg	Annual Flow	Electricity	Quantity	Quantity	Emissions	Intensity	(ekWh/Mega
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	Feet)	hrs/wk	(ML)	Quantity (kWh)	(Litres)	(Litres)	(Kg)	(ekWh/sqft)	Litre)
Bay Lake Fire Station	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	2107 Bay Lake Rd	900.00	1	0.00	1,010.00000		3,716.00	5,757.07427	30.15060	0.00000
Bow Lake Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	13 Lower Faraday Rd	2,280.00	3	0.00	12,502.50000		3,511.50	5,792.15400	16.31153	0.00000
Faraday Leachate Ponds Pump Station	Facilities related to the pumping of sewage	327 Monck Rd	0.00	168	26,896.00	1,577.00000			48.05592	0.00000	0.05863
Faraday Municipal Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	29860A Highway 28 S	3,456.00	50	0.00	7,234.00000	2,145.30		6,088.17185	8.78344	0.00000
Faraday Municipal Works Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	29860B Highway 28 S	2,960.00	50	0.00	15,357.00000	6,086.40		17,115.22734	27.34962	0.00000
Township of Faraday Community Centre	Community centres	13 Lower Faraday Rd	3,780.00	5	0.00	12,502.50000		8,055.70	12,794.69349	18.29062	0.00000